
MORECAMBE TOWN COUNCIL 

COUNCILLOR CONTACT DETAILS 

Name Group Ward Landline Mobile Email address 

Tony Anderson IND Bare South West  07879349010  

Paul Anderton MBI Torrisholme 413596 07808760367 Paul.anderton@rblegal.co.uk 

Alex Ashworth MBI Bare North 424770  Alex.ashworth@bt.com 

June Ashworth MBI Bare North 424770  juneashworth@msn.com 

Mariusz Balcer IND Harbour 381683 07999969110 Mb.balcer@gmail.com 

Mirka Balcer IND Harbour 381683 07821713924 Balcer.mirka@gmail.com 

John Bates REN Torrisholme 831479  Batesjohn089@gmail.com 

Vicky Boyd-Power MBI Heysham North  07426339132 Vboyd134@gmail.com 

Shirley Burns MBI Lowlands Road 412779   

Trisha Clarke IND Heysham North 415125  theladycobbler@gmail.com 

Roger Cleet IND Heysham North 850056 07421840314 rcleet@btopenworld.com 

Ian Clift LAB Westgate 420111 07531525029 ianwclift@aol.com 

Glynis Dennison MBI Bare North 417710  Glynys38@outlook.com 

Roger Dennison MBI Torrisholme 417710  Roger.dennison38@gmail.com 

Mervyn Evans IND Westgate 411525 07733194251 mevans@lancaster.gov.uk 

Jason Firth MBI Westgate  07726496210 jfirth@lancaster.gov.uk 

Jake Goodwin MBI Westgate  07388224916 Jakemarcgoodwin@outlook.com 



MORECAMBE TOWN COUNCIL 

Name Group Ward Landline Mobile Email address 

Janice Hanson LAB Harbour 411019 07989647485 jhanson@lancaster.gov.uk 

Patricia Heath MBI Poulton 421918 07931176586 Tricia.heath@sky.com 

Vacancy  Poulton    

Cary Matthews MBI Poulton 850080 07867543543 cary@hisonly.co.uk 

Jack Newton MBI Harbour  07826095082 bountifulwalrus@live.co.uk 

Margaret Pattison LAB Out Moss Lane 415476 07896916216 Margaretpattison62@yahoo.com 

Jim Pilling LIB DEM Lune Drive 425842 07970904022 Jimpilling23@btinternet.com 

Paula Ross-Clasper IND Bare South East  07811284921 Paula_ross_clasper@yahoo.co.uk 

David Whitaker LAB Harbour 424727 07884488671 Davidwhitaker1@talktalk.net 

 


